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Aims of the Day

 Report to you on the progress in the Breech
Strike Prevention RD&E Program

* Meet needs of a diverse range of woolgrower
views regarding the program and its outcomes

* Discussion and feedback on the program and
modifications needed

e Communicate outcomes to Industry - leading to
on-farm practise change, avoiding under & over @
reactions




9.10am

10.10am

10.35am

11.05am

11.25am

11.45am

12.15pm

R&D Breeding — DAFWA Mt Barker &
CSIRO Armidale

Dr Johan Greeff, Dept of Agr & Food WA

Dr Jen Smith, CSIRO

R&D Breeding — DAFWA and UWA Odour
and Bacteria
Dr Johan Greeff, Dept of Agr & Food WA

Morning Tea

Australian Sheep Flock Demographic
changes last 10 years
Dr Paul Swan, AWI

Industry Progress in Breeding for Breech
Strike Resistance
Geoff Lindon, AWI

Fly Genome Update of past work and
current project
Dr Trent Perry, The University of Melbourne

Liquid Nitrogen Progress to Date
Dr John Steinfort, Steinfort AgVet Pty Ltd

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.50pm

2.05pm

2.30pm

2.50pm

3.10pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

SkinTraction Update
Geoff Lindon AWI

Lunch

Pain Relief Product Update — Meloxicam,
Metacam, Trisolfen, Numnuts

Geoff Lindon, AWI

CSIRO Pain Relief Study
Dr Alison Small, CSIRO, Armidale

ParaBoss, successes 2013-2016 and new
phase 2016 - 2020

Dr Lewis Kahn, University of New England
Afternoon Tea

AWEX NWD
Dr Kerry Hansford, Australian Wool Exchange
Key Messages - Discussion

Geoff Lindon, AWI

Close




Australian Wool Innovation acknowledges the support and
commitment to the Breech Flystrike Prevention R&D&E program
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This publication is based on information presented at the Australian Wool Innovation Limited (AWI) National Wool Research and Development
Technical Update on Breech Flystrike Prevention held on 12t July 2016. Some information in this publication has been contributed by one or more
third parties and licenced to AWI, and AWI has not verified whether this information is correct.

This publication should only be used as a general aid and is not a substitute for specific advice. Any reliance on the information contained in this
publication is done at your own risk and to the extent permitted by law, AWI and any third party contributors exclude all liability for loss or
damage arising from the use of the information in this publication.

Except to the extent permitted under Copyright Law no part of this publication may be reproduced by any process, electronic or otherwise without
the specific written permission of AWI. Neither may information be stored electronically in any form whatsoever without such permission.

AWI gratefully acknowledges the funds provided by the Australian government to support research, development and marketing of Australian
wool.



