

## Aims of the Day

- Report to you on the progress in the Breech Strike Prevention RD&E Program
- Meet needs of a diverse range of woolgrower views regarding the program and its outcomes
- Discussion and feedback on the program and modifications needed
- Communicate outcomes to Industry leading to on-farm practise change, avoiding under & over reactions



## Program of the Day

9.10am	R&D Breeding – DAFWA Mt Barker & CSIRO Armidale Dr Johan Greeff, Dept of Agr & Food WA	12.45pm	SkinTraction Update Geoff Lindon AWI
	Dr Jen Smith, CSIRO	1.00pm	Lunch
10.10am	R&D Breeding – DAFWA and UWA Odour and Bacteria Dr Johan Greeff, Dept of Agr & Food WA	1.50pm	Pain Relief Product Update – Meloxicam, Metacam, Trisolfen, Numnuts Geoff Lindon, AWI
10.35am	Morning Tea	2.05pm	CSIRO Pain Relief Study Dr Alison Small, CSIRO, Armidale
11.05am	Australian Sheep Flock Demographic changes last 10 years Dr Paul Swan, AWI	2.30pm	ParaBoss, successes 2013-2016 and new phase 2016 - 2020
11.25am	Industry Progress in Breeding for Breech		Dr Lewis Kahn, University of New England
200	Strike Resistance Geoff Lindon, AWI	2.50pm	Afternoon Tea
11.45am	Fly Genome Update of past work and current project	3.10pm	AWEX NWD  Dr Kerry Hansford, Australian Wool Exchange
	Dr Trent Perry, The University of Melbourne	3.30pm	<b>Key Messages - Discussion</b> Geoff Lindon, AWI
12.15pm	Liquid Nitrogen Progress to Date Dr John Steinfort, Steinfort AgVet Pty Ltd	4.30pm	Close

## Australian Wool Innovation acknowledges the support and commitment to the Breech Flystrike Prevention R&D&E program







The University of Sydney

















































This publication is based on information presented at the Australian Wool Innovation Limited (**AWI**) National Wool Research and Development Technical Update on Breech Flystrike Prevention held on 12<sup>th</sup> July 2016. Some information in this publication has been contributed by one or more third parties and licenced to AWI, and AWI has not verified whether this information is correct.

This publication should only be used as a general aid and is not a substitute for specific advice. Any reliance on the information contained in this publication is done at your own risk and to the extent permitted by law, AWI and any third party contributors exclude all liability for loss or damage arising from the use of the information in this publication.

Except to the extent permitted under Copyright Law no part of this publication may be reproduced by any process, electronic or otherwise without the specific written permission of AWI. Neither may information be stored electronically in any form whatsoever without such permission.

AWI gratefully acknowledges the funds provided by the Australian government to support research, development and marketing of Australian wool.